Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/18/2024 11:00 AM | Install Gazebo PO:

06/20/2024 09:00 AM | Drive + Install Shipping Address:
Welcome Party & Ceremony Pelican Hill
06/21/2024 06:00 AM | Install Ballroom &

Cocktails

06/21/2024 10:30 PM | Strike Welcome

Party

06/22/2024 08:00 AM | Touchups
06/23/2024 07:00 AM | Turn over ceremony
to brunch

06/23/2024 08:00 AM | Strike Ballroom &
Cocktail Hour

06/23/2024 02:00 PM | Strike Brunch

Description Qtty
Friday Night: Welcome Party

Oversize Props - Palm Leaves 01 4
paint color TBD
42"W x 1"10"L x 10'2"H - 12' Palm Leaf Shade

booisass Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out 3

need 1 more, 3 being repaired,
painted white

ARAI 6'Wx4'Dx11'H

Additional Panels - Amsterdam - Cut Out 1
painted white

NEW UMBRELLAS: BLACK & WHITE SCALLOPED 10

Benches - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White Cushions 6
5440 B W2440 0 %3240 B H

Coffee Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White 6
Glass Top

35"Diam x 16"H

Garden Dining Chair - Hidden Garden - Wire Circles 8
Chair

painted high gloss black, white cushion
2'Diam x 2'8"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Garden Dining Chair - Hidden Garden - Wire Chair 8

painted high gloss black, white cushion
27"W x 20"L x 33"H - Custom Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Ottomans - Standard Pod 8
cover TBD
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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IN-0006444

International Event Company
9744 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 301

Beverly Hills, CA 90212

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$1,000.00 T

$900.00 T
$900.00 T
$350.00 T
$220.00 T
$275.00 T
$55.00 T
$55.00 T
$50.00 T

Total

$4,000.00

$2,700.00

$900.00

$3,500.00

$1,320.00

$1,650.00

$440.00

$440.00

$400.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Accent Pillows: Black / White Stock 16 $35.00 T $560.00

small pillows

Dining Table - Palm Springs - Metal Base For Colored 4 $500.00
Top

top and base painted arcade white high gloss

6' X 40" X 30"H - Custom Color Upon Request

_|

$2,000.00

NEW: Bistro Table 40"R 8 $450.00 T $3,600.00
paint color TBD top and base

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Chair 32 $30.00 T $960.00
21"W x 24'L x 32'H

Custom Cushions For Palm Springs White Wire Chair 32 $40.00 T $1,280.00
cushion color TBD (black??)

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire 32 $90.00 T $2,880.00
Accent Chair

28"W x 24"L x 30"H

Stand Up Tables - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ 14 $275.00 T $3,850.00
White Glass Top

black base

29all N Diam414al ¥ HCustom Color upon request

Barstools - Palm Springs - Multicolor Wire W/ White 24 $35.00 T $840.00
Seat

painted black
20"W x 18"L x 34"H - Custom Color upon request

Bars - Bruges -tiered - Multicolor - 8' 2 $950.00 T $1,900.00
paint color TBD
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H

Bars - Bruges - Tiered - Multicolor - Extension 6' 1 $850.00 T $850.00
paint color TBD
6'W x 30"D x 36"H

Barbacks - 4 Piece Shelves - White Birch 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00

b

"iiiu_nu-mg : Chat | 6'x17"x 90"
e i -

Props - Carts - Display Bike Cart W/ Drawing - Mela 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
custom awning
441 W x 14041 B £ 4041 8 H

—_

Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Limone $1,500.00 T $1,500.00

custom awning
s 8Wall ik 404 1 X 7941 il H

e dAAY Props - Carts - Display Cart W/ Drawing - Amarena 1 $1,500.00 T $1,500.00
= custom awning
o C 7780 0 W38al 0 774 il H

Dining Table - Tuscany - Wood 8' 1 $500.00 T $500.00
8'W x 48"L x 30"H

PDF Generated on 05/10/2024 @ 12:15 AM PST 20f6



Description Qtty Price Total

NEW: OVERSIZED CHESS SET 1 $1,600.00 T $1,600.00
Total Friday Night: Welcome Party $41,720.00

Ceremony
Custom Oversized Metal Frame With Valance For 1 $21,500.00 T $21,500.00

Existing Gazebo

Off White Chiffon - 24'H - Overlapping 6 $500.00 T $3,000.00

*see reference photo&

Garden Benches - Giardino Dell' Iris - Love Seat 55 $350.00 T $19,250.00
painted white, white cushions
54"W x 26"L x 34.5"H

_|

Garden Dining Chairs - Flower Wire - Multicolor 230 $40.00 $9,200.00

painted white
23"x23"x34'h

Custom Cushions For Flower Wire Chair 230 $30.00 T $6,900.00
fabric to match the Love seat

Total Ceremony $59,850.00

Cocktail Hour

Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - Half Round Frame Cabana 6 $2,500.00 T $15,000.00
paint color TBD
11'8"W x 5'4"D x 8'9"H

Garden Props - Umbrella Square 10' 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00
style TBD
10'W x 10'L - Cover Color Upon Request

Chandeliers - Miami - Sputnik Gold Small 6 $350.00 T $2,100.00

gold rouching
24"W x 40"H - 14LBS - 150 Watts

Booths - Monaco - Round White Velvet 2pc Set 6 $650.00 T $3,900.00
6al [l 10"W3al [l 2340 0 3"H

Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
311/2'Dx16'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Off White 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Boucle W/ Gold Base

‘ ] i 33"Wx 34'D x 28"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Club Chair White 8 $250.00 T $2,000.00
E g 28"W x 30"L x 38"H

PDF Generated on 05/10/2024 @ 12:15 AM PST 3of6



Description Qtty Price Total

Ottomans - Standard Pod 12 $50.00 T $600.00
cover TBD
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows 24 $35.00 T $840.00
color TBD
Area Rugs - Cartagena - Jute Braided 6' Round - Natural 4 $200.00 T $800.00
6' Round
ADDITIONAL: Area Rugs - Cartagena - Jute Braided 6' 2 $250.00 T $500.00
Round - Natural
Barstool - Tangier - Channeled - White Velvet 8 $35.00 T $280.00
paint color TBD
e 24" x 24" x 38"
oo a Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 12' 1 $2,100.00 T $2,100.00
R G painted arcade white with custom decal front,

12'W x 12'L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8' 2 $1,300.00 T $2,600.00
painted arcade white with custom decal front,
8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

[ | Barback - Bora Bora - Gold (3 Piece Set) 1 $250.00 T $250.00
i - 66"W x 14'L x 85'H (Center- 34"W x 14'D x 85'H / Each Lateral 15
i J 1/2'W x 14"D x 85"H)
=
Total Cocktail Hour $34,720.00
Ballroom
Custom Ceiling For Existing Alcoves: Ivory Chiffon with 3 $5,500.00 T $16,500.00
backing
30'x 25'
Custom Ceiling For Popout Room: Ivory Chiffon Pleated 1 $7,500.00 T $7,500.00
Perimeter Draping: 650' x 14'H 1 $18,500.00 T $18,500.00
custom ivory chiffon with backing, ivory color should match stretch
velvet sample from presentation
Valance In Stock - Ivory 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Truss Covers: 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Price TBD pending the size
Stage Backdrop: Style TBD 1 $8,000.00 T $8,000.00
_—-— Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Rectangle 10' 14 $600.00 T $8,400.00
white dupioni base
10'W x 40"L x 30"H
Custom Las Vegas Table: 6' x 40" 2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00

white dupioni base
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Description

Patio

Sunday: Brunch

Pullsheet

Services

Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 66"
white dupioni base
66'Diam x 30"H

Custom Las Vegas Table: 66"R
white dupioni base

Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8'
paint color TBD
31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Athens - White & Gold W/ Wood Shelves
paint color
6'W x 13"L x 6'H - Base Color Upon Request 8' H W/ BASE

Bars - Beverly Hills - Wood 8'
painted arcade white high gloss
8'W x 40"Lx 45"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal
painted arcade white high gloss
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Garden Benches - Giardino Dell' Iris - Love Seat
reused from ceremony

Garden Dining Chairs - Flower Wire - Multicolor
reused from ceremony

Tuesday Install Gazebo

Drive + Install Thursday

Install Friday

Strike Overnight For Rehearsal - Friday
Install Saturday

Strike Sunday + Drive Back

Truck + Gas Surcharge

Hotel Rooms For Crew: 7 rooms, 3 nights
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Qtty

10

26

160

14

14

14
14

12

Price

$500.00 T

$1,800.00 T

$950.00 T

$275.00 T

Total Ballroom

$1,200.00 T

$330.00 T
Total Patio

$0.00 T

$0.00 T

Total Sunday: Brunch

Total Pullsheet

$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$300.00
$500.00
$650.00
$580.00

$6,300.00

Total

$5,000.00

$3,600.00

$2,850.00

$825.00

§77,775.00

$2,400.00

$660.00

$3,060.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,600.00
$9,100.00
$9,100.00
$2,400.00
$7,000.00
$9,100.00
$6,960.00

$6,300.00
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Description
Per Diems For Crew
Flameproof Certificate
Presentation Fee

Manager Fees: Productions, meetings, revisions, on site
management, etc

Hotel Room For Designer: 2 nights
Provided by client on site at Pelican Hill

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

14 $260.00
1 $1,200.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $2,500.00
1 $0.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.50%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,640.00
$1,200.00
$1,500.00

$2,500.00

$0.00

$217,125.00
$61,400.00
$8,685.00
$5,428.13
$20,626.88
($0.00)
$313,265.00
($0.00)
$313,265.00
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